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202001030000
04780

01/03/2020
10:02:34

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TAYLOR
DELVIN D

202001220000
29180

01/22/2020
02:33:29

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WELDON
KRISTIN
NICOLE

202001170000
24050

01/17/2020
11:36:37

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PERRIN
ALLEN L

202009110004
07120

09/11/2020
02:47:22

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VICK CORY
MICHAEL

202009110004
07140

09/11/2020
02:47:24

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SICKLES LYLA

202011230005
36390

11/23/2020
12:11:33

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LARD
DEANTONY
TERRELL

202001220000
29170

01/22/2020
02:33:28

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STEWART
KELSEY L

202001220000
29160

01/22/2020
02:33:27

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PEAL RAVEN
ELIZABETH

202005110001
84130

05/11/2020
01:03:32

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOOD
WESLEY T

202006240002
59730

06/24/2020
02:21:24

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREEN
TRAVIS

202006240002
59720

06/24/2020
02:21:23

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROGERS
SHARON

202008110003
43480

08/11/2020
11:22:34

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FRANKLIN
COURTNEY H

202009110004
07150

09/11/2020
02:47:25

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SICKLES JAY

202009110004
07130

09/11/2020
02:47:23

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FRANKLIN
BRANDON



202009110004
07110

09/11/2020
02:47:21

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PARKER
JARED
JERMAINE

202009110004
07170

09/11/2020
02:47:27

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON
DARRIEN

202010010004
45250

10/01/2020
03:00:47

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUDSON
JAMES M

202010010004
45260

10/01/2020
03:00:48

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUDSON
SANDY

202010080004
58270

10/08/2020
03:55:24

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHAMBERS
BRANDON

202011030004
97700

11/03/2020
01:19:27

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITTEN
CLARISSA

202012020005
51010

12/02/2020
02:17:44

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COLEMAN
ROBERT
HOLSTON


