Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Judgme Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
202001030000 04780	01/03/2020 10:02:34	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TAYLOR DELVIN D						Description
202001220000 29180	01/22/2020 02:33:29	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WELDON KRISTIN NICOLE						
202001170000 24050	01/17/2020 11:36:37	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PERRIN ALLEN L						
202009110004 07120	09/11/2020 02:47:22	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VICK CORY MICHAEL						
202009110004 07140	09/11/2020 02:47:24	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SICKLES LYLA						
202011230005 36390	11/23/2020 12:11:33	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LARD DEANTONY TERRELL						
202001220000 29170	01/22/2020 02:33:28	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STEWART KELSEY L						
202001220000 29160	01/22/2020 02:33:27	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PEAL RAVEN ELIZABETH						
202005110001 84130	05/11/2020 01:03:32	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOOD WESLEY T						
202006240002 59730	06/24/2020 02:21:24	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREEN TRAVIS						
202006240002 59720	06/24/2020 02:21:23	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROGERS SHARON						
202008110003 43480	08/11/2020 11:22:34	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FRANKLIN COURTNEY H						
202009110004 07150	09/11/2020 02:47:25	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SICKLES JAY						
202009110004 07130	09/11/2020 02:47:23	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FRANKLIN BRANDON						

	09/11/2020 02:47:21	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PARKER JARED JERMAINE			
202009110004 07170	09/11/2020 02:47:27	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON DARRIEN			
202010010004 45250	10/01/2020 03:00:47	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUDSON JAMES M			
202010010004 45260	10/01/2020 03:00:48	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUDSON SANDY			
202010080004 58270	10/08/2020 03:55:24	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHAMBERS BRANDON			
202011030004 97700	11/03/2020 01:19:27	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITTEN CLARISSA			
202012020005 51010	12/02/2020 02:17:44	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COLEMAN ROBERT HOLSTON			